
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

07 

70 

27 

21 

10 

19 

12 

04 

127 

6 

20 

18 

81 

7 

71 

37 

98 

42 

57 

9 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

4 

3 

4 

5 

5 

6 

6 

7 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

FF 

FF 

CF 

FF 

CF 

FF 

CF 

CF 

FF 

CF 

CF 

FF 

CF 

FF 

CF 

CF 

CF 

FF 

FF 

CF 

Name 

Andrew Dobbie 

Sam Lockwood 

Phil Kingham 

David Petzko 

David Harmison 

Steve Roux 

Wayne Nicolette 

Joe Marcinski 

Tim Voth 

Donald Baggett 

Douglas Fisher 

David Gernert 

Steve Brooks 

Angela Slocum 

Craig Walker 

Michael Rand 

Samuel Eyer 

Bob Reid 

Chris Smith 

Graham Earley 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

2 

2 

Best Tm 

1:34.118 

1:34.835 

1:34.803 

1:34.643 

1:34.898 

1:35.650 

1:38.051 

1:37.987 

1:38.789 

1:35.418 

1:39.694 

1:38.380 

1:34.411 

1:41.447 

1:43.592 

1:47.517 

1:47.305 

Region 

Nwst 

Atl 

DET 

PHL 

DET 

NER 

WDC 

NER 

CCR 

Atl 

NYR 

SUS 

Atl 

SUS 

WDC 

NER 

WDC 

NYR 

SCR 

TEN 

Member_ID 

526681 

220240 

196239 

171695 

112736_1 

197647 

151827 

36360 

422048 

170327 

426082 

418304 

226677_1 

421193 

201670 

13314 

132025 

418046 

293226 

476982 

Sponsor 

Rice Race Prep 

Raceworks 

Shady Hill Clayworks 

RAC Engines / Xibitz.net 

Beaker the BLBDE 

Volt Electric USA inc 

Cricket Farm Motors 

Nelson Engines 

Team Walker 

Gus and Lucy 

kriner engines 

Weiss 

Earley Motorsports 

Hometown 

Langley BC 

Cumming GA 

Dexter MI 

Media PA 

Milan MI 

New Fairfield CT 

Cockeysville MD 

Stephens City VA 

Candler NC 

Berkeley Lake GA 

Wakefield RI 

Boiling Springs PA 

johns creek GA 

Boiling Springs PA 

Fredericksburg VA 

Sharon CT 

Chambersburg PA 

Millbrook NY 

Lexington SC 

Murfreesboro TN 

Make-Model 

2011 Mygale SJ-11 

2014 Spectrum 014H 

Zink Z-10C 

2013 Spectrum 014 Honda 

1976 Royale RP-21 

2012 Wyvern SR1 

Lola 1973 T-340 

1977 Royale RP24 

1984 Swift DB1 

1972 Crossle 35F 

Zink Z10c Z10c 

2011 Mygale Mygale 

1981 Van Dieman 

2011 Mygale 

1973 Crossle 25F 

1975 Crossle 30F 

1980 zink z 10 

2011 Citation FF 

1997 Van Diemen RF97 

1971 Lotus 61 

Sorted on Laps
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Rick Mitchell Chief Steward / Sara Snider Chairman SOM 

Jim Creighton  SARRC Administrator 

Carol Cone ECR Administrator / Rich Mesick, APC Administrator 

Jenny Paradis, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

11.208 

Avg. Speed 

84.055 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.118 

Best Speed 

97.155 

Best Lap by 

07 - Andrew Dobbie 

2018 American Road Race of Champions 

Formula F Right Coast GROUP 10: #18-R-5327  

Sunday FF Feature Race 

Race (40:00 or 20 Laps) started at 8:55:23 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

11/4/2018 08:55 AM 
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